Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

A
5 ZPRAVODAJ \. preboru sk. A
) 1(145
0% ca P - -y
Cislo 8- ro¢nik 2011/2012
Dobkas.11.2011 Zpragloving. P.Brandejs

SKK Hotice D - TJCerveny Kostelec C 4:12 2501-2550 04.11.
SKK Vrchlabi C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 14:2 258528 04.11.
TJ Jilemnice B - TJ Novéa Paka 10:6 2451-2419 104
SKK Hoarice C - TJ Dvr Kralové nad Labem 6:10 2443-2468 04.11.
TJ Spartak Rokytnice n. J. B - TJ Uragan Milovice 6:10 2502-2514 04.11.
SKK Jigin C - SKP kuzelky Hradec Krélové 12:4 2509-2467 03.11.
TJ Cerveny Kostelec B - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 16:0 639-2449 04.11.

Tabulka:

1. TJCerveny Kostelec B 8 7 0 1 94:34 2594 14

2. SKK JEin C 8 5 0 3 76:52 2442 10

3. SKP kuzelky Hradec Kralové 8 5 0 3 74:54 2540 10

4. SKK Haice C 8 5 0 3 72:56 2491 10

5. TJCerveny Kostelec C 8 5 0 3 71:57 2516 10

6. TJ Dwir Krdlové nad Labem 8 5 0 3 68:60 2443 10

7. TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 8 4 1 3 ®2:6 2542 9

8. TJ Nova Paka 8 4 0 4 68:60 2486 8

9. SKK Vrchlabi C 4 0 4 68:60 2456 8
10. SKK Hdice D 8 3 1 4 64.64 2522 7
11. TJ Uragéan Milovice 8 31 4 59:69 2485 7
12. TJ Jilemnice B 8 3 1 4 58:70 2424 7
13. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 8 1 0 7 32:96 2447 2
14. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C 8 0O 0 8 30:98 2365 0

SKK Hofice D 2501 4:12 2550 TJ Cerveny Kostelec C

DYMA CEK Martin 400 0:2 431 VODIKA Vladimir
DYMA CEK Zderek 428 0:2 441 KEJZLAR Zdek
KRACMAR Frantisek 428 2:0 408 NEUMANN Lubo3
RUML Dominik 424 0:2 426 SKODA Antonin
KRACMAR Frantisek 399 2:0 396 LINHART Petr
ZIVR Ladislav 422 0:2 448 JANKO Pavel

rozhodéi: KRACMAR Frantisek
divaka: 20
utkani trvalo: 2:30



2528 TJ Lokomotiva Trutno v C

SKK Vrchlabi C 2585 14:2
SIMUNKOVA Renata 456  2:0 436 ROSZLER Zhn
GLOS Josef ml. 374 0:2 429 ROZSIVALJi
LUX Jaroslav 421 2.0 394 BABKA Milo$
KYNCL Petr 441 2.0 413 PQTCEK Jii
STASTNIK Viadimir 452  2:0 442 SKODA 8i
MARSIK Zdertk 441 2.0 414 DOLEZAL Josef

rozhodéi: HOBL Zderek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:20

2419 TJ Nova Paka

TJ Jilemnice B 2451 10:6
SYS Lukas 421 2:0 404 ROLF Ales
KRAL Josef 442 2:0 403 HAVEL Tomas
ZUZANEK FrantiSek 390 0:2 421 ANTOS Josef
TRYZNA Pavel 442 2:0 366 BAJER Bohuslav
SULC Libor 377 0:2 397 FAJFER Jaroslav
VRABEC Lubo$ 379 0:2 428 BAJERHDi

rozhod¢i: KRAL Josef
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:20

TJ Dv ur Krélové nad Labem

SKK Horice C 2443 6:10 2468
INQUORT VAclav 390 2.0 382 SNYTR Martin st.
PADEVET Otto 410 2.0 395 JANEEK Petr
DUFKOVA Andrea 425 2:0 396 NERUDA Vaclav
BDEK Jaroslav

399 0:2 432
425 0:2 429
0:2 434

VLASEK Bartolongj
KUCEROVA Michaela
HNYKOVA Monika 394

rozhodéi: KRACMAR Frantigek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

SULC Miroslav
KUDRNA Oldtich

2514 TJ Uragan Milovice

TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B2502 6:10
VIZEK Jaroslav 393 0:2 415 HRUSKA Vlastimil
NOVOTNY Zdergk nejml. 424 2:0 417 JAROS Pavel
VOLF Jan 391 0:2 451 FUCHS Tomas
NOVOTNY Zderek 428 0:2 445 JAROS David
JANOUCH Petr 429 2.0 403 S@EK Miroslav
2.0 383 SOUEK Véclav

VALASEK Milan 437

rozhod¢i: SOUCEK Vaclav
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:30



SKKJiéinC 2509 12:4 2467 SKP kuzelky Hradec Kralové
PORTYS Petr 414  2:0 400 MIKOLASEK Ladislav
BRUMLICH Jiti 381 0:2 430 VANCEK Jifi
MAZA CEK Martin 412 02 438 VISEK Petr
KRIVKA Ladislav 422 2.0 386 HANZLEEK David (*)
BURES Miroslav 454 2:0 404 SOLC Martin
KOLAR Josef 426  2:0 409 DIVIS Zdsk

stiidani: od 62. hodu: HANZLEEK David + NEMECEK Jaroslav

rozhod¢i: HRDINOVA Martina
divaka: 19
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B 2639  16:0 2449 TJ Lokomotiva Trut nov D
ADAMU Frantiek 441 2:0 419 JANKTO FrantiSek ing.
VLCEK Michal 405 2.0 382 REHAK Libor
BALCAR Daniel 461 2:0 400 REHAK Pavel
JANKO Lukas 459 2.0 413 KAER Milan
MYL Kamil 441 2.0 416 KRULISOVA Véclava
KASPAR Jindich 432 2.0 419 NMEC Ladislav

rozhodéi: JANKO Lukas
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik :

3. start: JAROS David (Milovice, 21515)

1. start: SOLC Martin (Hradec Kralové, 00027), HAVEL Tomas. (Raka, 21658), SULC Miroslav (D

Kralové, 00500)

Poradi jednotlivc :

1. JANKO Lukas

2. HANZLICEK David
3. KASPAR Jindich
4. ZIVR Ladislav

5. DYMACEK Zdertk
6

7

8

9

. VALASEK Milan

. TRYZNA Pavel

. FUCHS Tomas

. KOSTAL Radek

. BAJER Ji

. HARTYCH Stanislav
. VLCEK Michal

. KRACMAR Frantidek
. JANE'EK Jan

. VISEK Petr

. PORTYS Petr

. SASTNIK Viadimir

. KEJZLAR Zdenk

. KUDRNAC Oldrich

. DIVIS Zdersk

C. Kostelec B
Hradec Kralove

C. Kostelec B
Haice D

Hofice D

Rokytnice B
Jilemnice B
Milovice
Hdice C

N. Paka
Rokytnice B

C. Kostelec B
Héice D

Dvir Kralové
Hradec Kralové
Jin C

Vrchlabi C

C. Kostelec C

Dwvir Kralové

Hradec Kralové

4577  4/4
4415  4/5
4395 4/4

4392 4/4

4386 4/4
4382  4/4
4378 5/5
4375 415

436,83 3/4
43666 6/6

4357  3/4

4356  4/4

4342  4/4

4322  5/5

4306 5/5

4305 4/4
4299  4/5
4295 5/5

4283  4/5
4271 415
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NOVOTNY Zdegk nejml.

MYL Kamil
JANOUCH Petr
JANKO Pavel
KUCEROVA Michaela
ROLF Ales

KRAL Josef

SKODA Antonin
ADAMU Frantisek
VLASEK Bartolondj
KYNCL Petr
NEUMANN Lubos
FAJFER Jaroslav
SIMJNKOVA Renata
MARSIK Zderk
BURES Miroslav
REHAK Libor
BALCAR Daniel
DUFKOVA Andrea
VANICEK Jiif
VODICKA Vladimir
NOVOTNY Zdegk
JAROS Pavel
KACER Milan
SOWEK Miroslav
VRABEC Lubos
RUML Dominik
HRUSKA Vlastimil
LINHART Petr
SLAVIK Karel bc.
SANDA Miroslav
PADEET Otto
KOLAR Josef
JANKTO FrantiSek ing.
ROSZLER Zbyek
SKODA Jii

DEDEK Jaroslav
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
INQUORT Véclav
KRULISOVA Véclava
KRIVKA Ladislav
KRACMAR Frantiek
SNYTR Martin st.
ERLEBACH Jaromir
JANEEK Petr
SULC Libor
SOWEK Vaclav
HNYKOVA Monika
ROZSIVAL Ji
VIZEK Jaroslav
POTCEK Jiti
MAZACEK Martin
BRUMLICH Jfi
DYMACEK Martin
BABKA Milos

LUX Jaroslav
DOLEZAL Josef

Rokytnice B
C. Kostelec B
Rokytnice B
C. Kostelec C
Hoice C
N. Paka
Jilemnice B
C. Kostelec C
C. Kostelec B
Hotice C
Vrchlabi C
C. Kostelec C
N. Paka
Vrchlabi C
Vrchlabi C
din C
Trutnov D
C. Kostelec B
Heice C
Hradec Kralové
C. Kostelec C
Rokytnice B
Milovice
Trutnov D
Milovice
Jilemnice B
Hdice D
Milovice
C. Kostelec C
Trutnov D
Milovice
Haice C
Jin C
Trutnov D
Trutnov C
Trutnov C
Dir Kralové
N. Paka
Hiice C
Trutnov D
Jigin C
Héice D
Dir Kralové
N. Paka
Dvir Kralové
Jilemnice B
Milovice
Haice C
Trutnov C
Rokytnice B
Trutnov C
Jein C
Jicin C
Hatice D
Trutnov C
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C

426,7
426,4
4256
424,0
423,8
422,8
4227
420,7
419,9
419,8
419,0
418,7
417,0
416,7
416,5
416,3
415,2
414,9
414,7
414,7
414,2
414,1
413,8
4134
4134
413,1
413,0
411,7
411,3
411,0
410,3
410,1
409,8
409,7
409,4
409,4
407,8
406,5
405,3
405,2
404,3
404,2
404,0
403,3
403,3
403,3
402,7
402,3
401,3
401,0
399,3
398,8
397,8
396,8
396,6
395,0
392,1

3/4
414
414
5/5
414
5/6
5/5
5/5
4174
41/4
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
414
414
4174
414
5/5
5/5
414
5/5
4174
5/5
415
414
5/5
5/5
4174
4/5
414
3/4
414
415
5/5
5/5
5/6
3/4
3/4
414
3/4
5/5
4/6
4/5
415
4175
3/4
5/5
3/4
415
3/4
4174
414
415
415
415



78
79
80
81
82

. HRUZA David

. GLOS Josef ml.

. NERUDA Vaclav

. VRABCOVA Hana

. BAJER Bohuslav
MARAS Jan
VYDRA Antonin
DUSEK Radoslav
PROKOP Ji
MIKOLASEK Ladislav
NEMECEK Jaroslav
SPULAK Leo3
SULC Miroslav
VOLF Jan
CERMAK Frantisek
VCELIS Miroslav
BICISTE Jan
MAZURA Martin
ANTOS Josef
VOREL FrantiSek
ZUZANEK Ivan
FAJSTAUER Dusan
KAZDA Vojtéch
SOLC Martin
JAROS David
HAVEL Tomas
POKORNY Josef

VAN STEELANTOVA llona

REHAK Pavel

KUKLA Véclav
TRYZNA Lukas

BILY Michael
KOSTKA Lukad

SYS Lukas

NEMEC Ladislav
ZUZANEK Frantisek
KOMAREK Karel
NAVRATIL Zdergk ing.
SNYTR Jakub
KOMAREK Viktor
SOBKOVA Dana
FISERA Jaroslav
BERGEMANN Lubomir
TUREK Karel
HORACEK Petr
BRAUN Jan
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva

Trutnov D
Vrchlabi C
Dr Kralové
Jilemnice B
N. Paka
Rokytnice B
N. Paka
Milovice
Hradec Kralové
Hradec Kralové
Hradec Kralové
Jilemnice B
Dwir Kralové
Rokytnice B
Jin C
Milovice
Hradec Kralové
Hotice D
N. Paka
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
N. Paka
Hradec Krélové
Milovice
N. Paka
Vrchlabi C
Trutnov C
Trutnov D
Trutnov D
Vrchlabi C
C. Kostelec C
Milovice
Jilemnice B
Trutnov D
Jilemnice B
Jtin C
Trutnov C
Dir Kralové
Jigin C
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B
Trutnov C
Jilemnice B

391,9
389,3
387.,8
380,8
380,3
449,0
445,2
4420
440,6
438,5
432,3
430,0
429,0
423,5
419,0
412,0
410,7
410,3
409,0
408,0
406,0
405,0
404,0
404,0
403,3
403,0
400,2
400,0
399,5
398,7
397,0
394,0
394,0
392,8
391,5
390,0
387,0
384,8
379,4
376,0
376,0
374,0
363,5
362,0
350,0
338,0
327,0

41/4
415
5/5
415
416
1/4
3/6
1/5
3/5
2/5
2/5
1/5
1/5
2/4
1/4
1/5
3/5
2/4
2/6
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/6
1/5
3/5
1/6
3/5
1/5
2/4
2/4
1/5
1/5
1/5
215
2/4
1/5
1/4
2/5
3/5
2/4
1/5
1/5
2/5
1/5
1/5
1/5
1/5



v s

9. kolo

10.11.11
10.11.11
11.11.11
11.11.11
11.11.11
11.11.11
11.11.11

ct

ct
pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D - SKK H9Fice D

SKP kuzelky Hradec Kralové - TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

TJ Uragan Milovice - SKK Ji¢in C

TJ Dvdr Kralové nad Labem - TJ Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B
TJ Nova Paka - SKK Hoftice C

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - TJ Jilemnice B

TJ Cerveny Kostelec C - SKK Vrchlabi C



